POWER AUTHORITY OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK

2016 Report of all Real Property Disposals pursuant to Section 2896 of the Public Authorities Law

Nature of the asset/Interest Disposed of

Lease Agreement

Lease Agreement

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest

Transfer of fee interest (NPP Relicensing Obligation)

Description

Boathouse facility, Waddington, NY, 15 year term

Recreational facilities, Louisville, NY, 15 year term
Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of
Waddington, NY

Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of
Waddington, NY

Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of
Waddington, NY

Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of
Louisville, NY

Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of
Louisville, NY

Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of
Waddington, NY

Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of
Waddington, NY

Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of
Louisville, NY

Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of
Waddington, NY

Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of
Waddington NY

Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of
Louisville, NY

Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of
Louisville, NY

Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of
Waddington, NY

Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of
Waddington, NY

Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of
Waddington, NY

Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of
Waddington NY

Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of
Waddington, NY

Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of
Waddington, NY

Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of
Waddington, NY

Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of
Louisville, NY

Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of
Waddington, NY

Conveyance of unimproved land in the City of Niagara

Falls, NY

Acres/square feet

1.0

14
0.05
0.12
0.01
0.17
0.02
0.13
0.65
0.16

0.1
0.88
0.21
0.13
3.05
0.16
0.13
0.08
0.15
0.27
0.06
0.16
0.08

14.21

Purchaser/Lessee

St. Lawrence University

Lake St. Lawrence Yacht Club, Inc.

Oscar and Nicole Zeledon

Michele Mayette and Paul Jones

David and Tracy Putney

Pat Curran

Patrick D. Carroll

Randy and Cindy Deschaies

Town of Waddington

David and Micheline Cappione

Ronald P. McDougall

Ronald P. McDougall

Brenda B. Green

Peter and Tracy Lavigne

Olivia Martin

Barbara S. Doe

Barbara S. Doe

Philip G. McCullough

Lori J. Sutter

Mark and Kelly Scott

Frank and Ginger Abrunzo

Patrick and Tracy Casey

Joseph and Katherine Garcia

Erie Canal Harbor Development Corporation

Exhibit "E"
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Price Received by Authority

$3,600 (Initial annual rent))
$3,000 (Initial annual rent)
$500.00
$200.00
$50.00
$2,550.00
$300.00
$2,300.00
$1.00
$2,700.00
$100.00
$700.00
$3,150.00
$1,950.00
$6,000.00
$3,200.00
$2,300.00
$1,200.00
$2,700.00
$3,200.00
$1,100.00
$2,400.00
$100.00

$1.00



