Nature of the asset/Interest Disposed of	Description	Acres/square feet	Purcha	sser/Lessee	Price Received by Authority
Lease Agreement	Boathouse facility, Waddington, NY, 15 year term		1.0	St. Lawrence Universit	sy \$3,600 (Initial annual rent)
Lease Agreement	Recreational facilities, Louisville, NY, 15 year term Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of		1.4	Lake St. Lawrence Yacht Club, Inc	\$3,000 (Initial annual rent)
Transfer of fee interest	Waddington, NY Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of		0.05	Oscar and Nicole Zeledo	n \$500.00
Transfer of fee interest	Waddington, NY Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of		0.12	Michele Mayette and Paul Jone	\$200.00
Transfer of fee interest	Waddington, NY Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of		0.01	David and Tracy Putne	y \$50.00
Transfer of fee interest	Louisville, NY Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of		0.17	Pat Curra	n \$2,550.00
Transfer of fee interest	Louisville, NY Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of		0.02	Patrick D. Carro	\$300.00
Transfer of fee interest	Waddington, NY Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of		0.13	Randy and Cindy Deschaie	\$2,300.00
Transfer of fee interest	Waddington, NY Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of		0.65	Town of Waddingto	n \$1.00
Transfer of fee interest	Louisville, NY Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of		0.16	David and Micheline Cappion	e \$2,700.00
Transfer of fee interest	Waddington, NY Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of		0.1	Ronald P. McDouga	\$100.00
Transfer of fee interest	Waddington NY Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of		0.88	Ronald P. McDouga	\$700.00
Transfer of fee interest	Louisville, NY Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of		0.21	Brenda B. Gree	n \$3,150.00
Transfer of fee interest	Louisville, NY Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of		0.13	Peter and Tracy Lavign	e \$1,950.00
Transfer of fee interest	Waddington, NY Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of		3.05	Olivia Marti	n \$6,000.00
Transfer of fee interest	Waddington, NY Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of		0.16	Barbara S. Do	e \$3,200.00
Transfer of fee interest	Waddington, NY Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of		0.13	Barbara S. Do	e \$2,300.00
Transfer of fee interest	Waddington NY Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of		0.08	Philip G. McCulloug	h \$1,200.00
Transfer of fee interest	Waddington, NY Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of		0.15	Lori J. Sutte	er \$2,700.00
Transfer of fee interest	Waddington, NY Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of		0.27	Mark and Kelly Scot	tt \$3,200.00
Transfer of fee interest	Waddington, NY Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of		0.06	Frank and Ginger Abrunz	\$1,100.00
Transfer of fee interest	Louisville, NY Conveyance of unimproved land in the Town of		0.16	Patrick and Tracy Case	y \$2,400.00
Transfer of fee interest	Waddington, NY Conveyance of unimproved land in the City of Niagara	1	0.08	Joseph and Katherine Garcia	\$100.00
Transfer of fee interest (NPP Relicensing Obligation)	Falls, NY		14.21	Erie Canal Harbor Development Corporatio	n \$1.00